116000 201245

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
,	·	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
l		

Office Use Only



800291358968

10/31/16--01041--033 **125.00

16 OCT 31 PH 5: 22

M. MOON OCT 3 1 2016

· COVER LETTER

	•	*	ui.	•		
TO:	Registration Section	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
•	Division of Corporations					
	5471 West October 1110					
CHDIE	5471 West 2nd Avenue, LLC					
SUBJE	VI:	Limited Liabil	itu Company			
	ivanic of	Limited Liabii	nty Company			
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	l for filing.			
			<i>5</i>			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
	Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq.					
		Name of	Person			
	Dergan Ermer Law, PA					
	Deigan Ermer Law, FA					
		Firm/Co	mnany			
		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	inpany			an San mas
	7900 Harbor Island Drive, No. 713				ආ	
					30	
		Addı	ress		ಎ	٠.,
						المراز
	North Bay Village, FL 33141				<u></u>	4 ~->
		Cit-/Ci	17: 0.1.			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Yogirentals@gmail.com	City/State an	ia Zip Coae		ćù	3
	rogitentais@gittair.com	<u></u>			N)	35
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	annual report notifica	tion)		7
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
	Lourdes Ermer	305	213-4124			
		(113-4124			
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	na Numbar		
	Name of Ferson	Alea Code	Daytime Telephol	ne Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
701250	0 FT - F				-	
ال 125.0	0 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee &		00 Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing		
- #	Certificate of Status		ed Copy	Certificate of Si	tatus &	
		(addition	al copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is	- analaa	٠4١
				(additional copy is	s encios	eu)
	Mailing Address		Street Address			
	New Filing Section		New Filing Section			
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporat	tions		
	P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Cent	ter Circle		
			Tallahassee, FL 323	01		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	Mailing Address: 17th Street, Hialeah, FL 33010 Signature:
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: 45 West 17th Street, Hialeah, FL 33010 45 West 17th Street, Hialeah, FL 33010 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	Mailing Address: 17th Street, Hialeah, FL 33010 Signature: must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq.	Signature: must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq.	Signature: must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq.	must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq.	must designate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	16 OCT 21 PH
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	OCT 31 PM
Lourdes D. Ermer, Esq. Name	
Name Table 1	
N	~ ′ ∾ ⊙
North Bay Village FL 33141	
City State Zip	Zip

Page 1 of 2

<mark>Title:</mark> "AMBR" = Aut	thorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana MGR/AMBR		Dadas A. Carala	
MGR/AMBR		Pedro A. Sanchez 45 West 17th Street	
		Hialeah, FL 33010	
		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
			
·			
(Use attachment	t if necessary)		
f filing.) the date inserted		cific and cannot be more than five business days present the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.	
of filing.) the date inserted nent's effective	d in this block does not me date on the Department of	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	
f filing.) the date inserted	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ed LLC	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.	
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other prov Manager manag	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document is executed a may are that any false is	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.	date will not
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other prov Manager manag	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document is executed a may are that any false is	f State's records. State's records. State's records. Moreover an authorized representative of a member of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florisinformation submitted in a document to the Departm	date will not
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other prov Manager manag	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. sed LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false i constitutes a third degree in the date of the second in the se	f State's records. State's records. State's records. Moreover an authorized representative of a member of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florisinformation submitted in a document to the Departm	date will not
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other prov Manager manag	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ted LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a ment. This document is executed I am aware that any false it constitutes a third degree of the Pedro A. Sanchez.	state's records. State's reco	date will not
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other providend manager ma	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a ment This document is executed I am aware that any false it constitutes a third degree of Pedro A. Sanchez Fee for Articles of Organical Sanches and Sanches are seen to the sanches of Organical Sanches and Sanches are seen to the sanch	f State's records. Contact of State's record	r. da Statutes. ent of State
f filing.) the date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other providence manager m	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false i constitutes a third degree of Pedro A. Sanchez Fedro A. Sanchez Fee for Articles of Organified Copy (Optional)	mber or an authorized representative of a member of in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florinformation submitted in a document to the Departm felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent	r. da Statutes. ent of State
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other providend manager ma	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a ment This document is executed I am aware that any false it constitutes a third degree of Pedro A. Sanchez Fee for Articles of Organical Sanches and Sanches are seen to the sanches of Organical Sanches and Sanches are seen to the sanch	mber or an authorized representative of a member of in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florinformation submitted in a document to the Departm felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent	r. da Statutes. ent of State
f filing.) the date inserted nent's effective E VI: Other providend manager ma	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false i constitutes a third degree of Pedro A. Sanchez Fedro A. Sanchez Fee for Articles of Organified Copy (Optional)	mber or an authorized representative of a member of in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florinformation submitted in a document to the Departm felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent	r. da Statutes. ent of State
f filing.) the date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other providence manager m	d in this block does not me date on the Department of visions, if any. ged LLC IGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false i constitutes a third degree of Pedro A. Sanchez Fedro A. Sanchez Fee for Articles of Organified Copy (Optional)	mber or an authorized representative of a member of in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florinformation submitted in a document to the Departm felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent	r. da Statutes. ent of State

as

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-